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762-7744 
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37972 A 536 Ridgewood Rd. ,Mplwd. $149,000 

• 37972 A 536 Ridgewood Rd. ,Mplwd. $149,000 
Corner Durand Map Grid 9K 
Lot: 141x70x70x141 Lot 233B Blk 13-1 
Col,fr,brk,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,220 amps. 

1F 

• 1F 

lst-4-ch, lr ,dr,eat-in kit, brk.nk, lav, den/ fam. rm.w/ fp, 
2nd-4-4 brs,2 baths,M.bath w/stall,o.w/s.o.t. /laund. 
Bsmt-pan.rec.rm,partial toi,out.ent,workshop,stge. 
HW:Gas Central A/C /rm,office. 
2-car att.garage,paved drive 
L-49.4 B-52.4 '83 Rate $4.09 Taxes $4163.62 Poss: 60 
days or t.b.a. "Key box. Termite Policy. Call for 
.appt. before using lock box. Fenced in yard. Please 
do not let cats out. Lovely newer home in desirable 
area. Possible in~law apt. on ground level w/outside 
entrance. Marshall-Jefferson GS, Mplwd. Jr., Columbia 
HS, Our Lady of ·Sorrows Paro. Bus 31. Mplwd. RR Sta. 
Subject to errors & omissions. 

LR:JMW 277-1200 1200ZB003/30031004 (CB 3 - $90) 
Owner: John Murphy,Prem.,762-8192. 
NEG. THRU L.B. 

Conv.536 Ridgewood Rd.,Mplwd.8-2-2-lav.4 brs. $149,000. 



#8562--1 / 3/ 83 Former 37972 90013003/ 120031003 $175,000 

#8566--1/1 2/84 Under contract. 

#8602--4/5/84 Selling price $145,000 Conv 



536 Ridgewood Rd.,Mplwd./~i,1~~ 

•28504 536 Ridgewood Rd.,Mplwd. $~0 . lF 
Cor. Durand K-9 i-3q,qoo 
Lot 142 .1 6x86 .09x93.36x138.93 Lot 0233 Blk 00013 
Col ., fr, brk,comp rf,all ss/scrs 
lst-4-ch,lr,dr,brk.nk,kit,lav,fam.rm w/fp,laund 
2nd-4-4 brs,2 baths,M.br.w/s. o .t.,o .w/stall 
Bsmt-full,dayligh t rec.rm,out.ent. 
HH:Gas, central a/c 
2 car a tt. garage,paved drive 
L-10.5 B-36 .6 '80 Rate 8.52 Taxes $4 012.92 Poss:60 
days . Beautiful,approx.16 yr.old home in move-in cond . 
All w/w cptg. incl.,all window coverings except lr 
drapes & curtains incl. Hse. totally redecorated with­
in past 2 yrs. Ext. newly painted 7/80,yard fenced in. 
Pl umbing roughed ~n bsmt for extra bath . Raised hearth 
fp. Plans available for home. 1979-80 10 mo . budget of 
$130. per mo. for total gas & elec. incl. a/c. Profes­
sionally landscaped & maintained. NEGO THRU LR. Jeffer­
son GS,Hplwd . Jr,Columbia HS,Our Lady of Sorrows Paro. 
Walking distance to RR.Sta. Subject to errors & 
omissions . 

LR:GPF 273-5522 70026000/10026001 (6-50-50) 
Ovners: John J . & Kathleen I. McAndrev ,Prem., 762-6509 

Conv . 536 Ridgewood Rd.,Mplwd. 8-2-2-lav 4 brs. $~00. 
J3(6f.'4~ 



#8061--9/11/80 Price reduced to $144,500 
#8071--10/6/80 New Ass. $101,800.0FFERS. Sell 

#8084--11/5/80 Price reduced to $139,900.ALL OFFERS.ANXIOUS. 

#8102--12/18/80 Under contract. ~ 
#8124--2/12/81 Sale comp •• Selling price $135,000 Conv. 



COOPERATIVE LISTING 

Address 536 Ridgewood Road, ~plewood 
Lot: 138.93 X ~:~l J.42.16 
Type: Colonial 

1st: CH, LR, DR, Family roomw/fp, Kitchenw/ Breakfast 
JAv. & 18undry Area Area 

2nd: 4 bedrooms , 2 be. ths 

3rd: 

Bsmt: Recreation Room, Workshop & Extra Room 
Heat: HW Baseboard Heat - 3-zoned, centrally air-
Garage: 2-car atte.'ched conditioned 
LB: DUNN & HARTFORD, INC. 

Owner: Mr. & Mrs. Wiley Koonce 
Assess: L- 10.5 B- 36,600 
Poss: 90 days 

Address 5.36 Ridgewood Road, ~plewood 

Additional Information: 

Phone 762-3083 
Taxes $ 2 ,463.33 

Frice eMi 500. 

Most attractive colonial - 8 years old. Perfect 
condition. Excellent, ge.s, 3-zoned heating 
system (lowOcost), comfortable air-conditioning. 
All plumbing ready for lavatory in basement. 
Electric service is 150 amps. Kitchen cabinets 
are custom, not builders! Door to basement will 
be replaced if desired. .Carpeting included 
since floors are not hardwood. 

The above listing furnished by the Listing Realtor(Check) 
[] At the request of the selling Realtor 
e9 Without request 

Date listing expires: 

Form 1 2M 611:19'---~--------~-------------~---" 



04110 536 Ridgew()od Rd. ,:Mpl1vd. 
Former 33047 - new photo 
Corner Durand Rd. 

b'l,rrM> 
$69,50e 
All cash 

1 

Lot 138.93x86.09xl42.16x93-36,Pl.8,Lot 233 /ss,220 vs-150 amp 
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